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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE (111) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1 (2)

1 181111-11-0007 111-1211-0061-18 DEEP SHIKHA SUSHIL KUMAR SULTANIA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CH ENVS(T)

2 181111-11-0058 111-1211-0058-18 TANUSREE GHOSH AMAR GHOSH CC2.1CH

3 191111-11-0002 111-1211-0312-19 AKANKSHA KHANDELWAL RUPESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL ENVS

4 191111-11-0010 111-1211-0241-19  ISHIKA YADAV BIRENDRA YADAV ENVS

5 191111-11-0019 111-1211-0293-19 MEHANDI PUROHIT KAMAL PUROHIT ENVS

6 191111-11-0026 111-1211-0192-19  SHIVANI BHOPALKA SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Roll Number

181111-21-0001

181111-21-0017

181111-21-0070

181111-21-0160

181111-21-0197

191111-21-0024

191111-21-0030

191111-21-0065

191111-21-0069

191111-21-0073

191111-21-0074

191111-21-0088

191111-21-0093

191111-21-0095

191111-21-0100

191111-21-0117

Reg. No.

111-1111-0083-18
111-1111-0170-18
111-1111-0349-18
111-1111-0141-18
111-1111-0373-18
111-1111-0177-19
111-1111-0308-19
111-1111-0313-19
111-1111-0314-19
111-1111-0315-19
111-1111-0271-19
111-1111-0147-19
111-1111-0306-19
111-1111-0238-19
111-1111-0283-19

111-1111-0211-19

Candidate Name

AACHMAAN NEOGI
AMARJIT TANTI
KISHAN JAISWAL

SHAHIL SONKAR

SUSHANTA CHAKRABORTY

ANKIT KHANDELWAL

ANURAG PRASAD

KIRTAN SHARMA

KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH

MD HAYAT HUSSAIN

MD SHANAWAZ AHMAD

RAHUL KASHYAP

RAJA PRASAD

RAKTIM GUPTA

RISHAV MITTAL

SAURABH KUMAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUDIP NEOGI

TUNTUN TANTI

GAYA PARSAD JAISWAL

CHANDAN SONKAR

SUBIR CHAKRABORTY

GOPAL KHANDELWAL

MANOJ PRASAD

MANISH SHARMA

DILIP KUMAR SINGH

MD RASHID HUSSAIN

RAZI AHMED

SANTOSH KASHYAP

JAGANNATH PRASAD

SAILESH GUPTA

JIWAN MITTAL

ANIL KUMAR

<

(1)
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

>

Elective

(3)
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

(4)
CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

CC2.1CH

Page 2 of 2
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(1)
ENVS(T)

ENVS(T)
ENVS(P)
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



